
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Martin Larned 303.0 320.0 10

2 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 305.0 8

3 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 290.0 6

4 Christian Martinez Larned 310.0 285.0 4

5 Gabe Bowers Scott City 242.0 275.0 2

6 Parker Opat Trego 255.0 230.0 1

7 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 245.0 225.0 0

8 Jacob Schroeder Victoria 320.0 225.0 0

9 Kirk Huser Victoria 239.0 215.0 0

10 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 248.0 215.0 0

11 Christian Brunner Larned 240.0 210.0 0

12 Miles Rickard Peabody-Burns 275.0 200.0 0

13 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 229.0 150.0 0

14 Miguel Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 525.0 10

2 Jacob Schroeder Victoria 320.0 450.0 8

3 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 440.0 6

4 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 245.0 425.0 4

5 Gabe Bowers Scott City 242.0 410.0 2

6 Kirk Huser Victoria 239.0 400.0 1

7 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 248.0 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Christian Martinez Larned 310.0 370.0 0

9 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 229.0 300.0 0

10 Miles Rickard Peabody-Burns 275.0 295.0 0

11 Christian Brunner Larned 240.0 290.0 0

12 Miguel Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 0 0

13 Parker Opat Trego 255.0 0 0

14 Taylor Martin Larned 303.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 305.0 10

2 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 248.0 290.0 8

3 Kirk Huser Victoria 239.0 270.0 6

4 Parker Opat Trego 255.0 260.0 4

5 Christian Martinez Larned 310.0 260.0 2

6 Jacob Schroeder Victoria 320.0 260.0 1

7 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 245.0 245.0 0

8 Christian Brunner Larned 240.0 225.0 0

9 Gabe Bowers Scott City 242.0 215.0 0

10 Taylor Martin Larned 303.0 215.0 0

11 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 205.0 0

12 Miles Rickard Peabody-Burns 275.0 170.0 0

13 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 229.0 160.0 0

14 Miguel Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 1135.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 935.0 8

3 Jacob Schroeder Victoria 320.0 935.0 6

4 Christian Martinez Larned 310.0 915.0 4

5 Gabe Bowers Scott City 242.0 900.0 2

6 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 245.0 895.0 1

7 Kirk Huser Victoria 239.0 885.0 0

8 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 248.0 885.0 0

9 Christian Brunner Larned 240.0 725.0 0

10 Miles Rickard Peabody-Burns 275.0 665.0 0

11 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 229.0 610.0 0

12 Taylor Martin Larned 303.0 535.0 0

13 Parker Opat Trego 255.0 490.0 0

14 Miguel Cisneros Clay Centere Tigers 240.0 0 0


